Daly City Desighated Opportunity Zones

The City of Daly City contains one certified opportunity zone

Census Tract: 06081600200 (6002)

Area

Opp. Zone
Daly City

San Francisco
Brisbane

SM County

State

o

: ! 3 ‘:‘ '"‘*;q
-’,;,.5 e

¥

ol
-1 kl"

Renters

41.4%

43.1%

62.7%

25.9%

40.3%

45.5%

San Bruno
Mountain
State Park

.

Avg. HH
Size

3.68

3.37

2.35

2.4

2.88

2.96

Per Capital
Income

$24,097
$31,889
$59,508
$57,652
$53,516

$33,128

ot

¢ ¥ - h ) . b, s 115 . 5 . A
; ] .. "'_ T, 3
: P City of = sl 0% , :
D I - ; - | & ", i 3 (= 3
- 0 I n .
Wl ;& -1 San Francisco Y JfF o iy, T -
r' ‘ j - [ "'I ' 4 E | !
N l'! : y
»
" -

Unem-
ployment

1.2%
6.1%
5.4%
5. 9%
4.7%

1.7%

L
“._-_-_-_.._vs,-g:j"'.‘_' oyl of

S 4.7 A
il . | ki iy
Al TS U 8

Poverty
Rate

10.6%

8.9%

11.7%

4.2%

7.3%

15.1%

BA or
Higher

27%
36.5%
55.8%
51.7%
48.5%

32.6%

Median
Age

41.2
39.0
38.3

44.6

Please contact the Economic & Community Development Department for more information

Under
18 y/o

18.0%
17.0%
13.4%
19.8%
21.3%

23.4%

Over
65y/o

17.1%
16.3%
14.9%
15.4%
15.1%

13.2%

Development Assistance Questions:
Maybelle Manio

Economic Development Specialist
(650) 991-8162
mmanio@dalycity.org

Economic Development
Economic & Community Development Dept.

(650) 991-8034

Online Resource Request Form:
www.dalycity.org/contact

Planning & Zoning:

City of Daly City

www.dalycity.org/City_Hall/Departments/ECD/planning 333 90th Street, Daly City, CA 94015



