

# Daly City Designated Opportunity Zones

The City of Daly City contains one certified opportunity zone  
Census Tract: 06081600200 (6002)

Area	Renters	Avg. HH Size	Per Capital Income	Unem- ployment	Poverty Rate	BA or Higher	Median Age	Under 18 y/o	Over 65 y/o
Opp. Zone	41.4%	3.68	\$24,097	7.2%	10.6%	27%	41.2	18.0%	17.1%
Daly City	43.1%	3.37	\$31,889	6.1%	8.9%	36.5%	39.0	17.0%	16.3%
San Francisco	62.7%	2.35	\$59,508	5.4%	11.7%	55.8%	38.3	13.4%	14.9%
Brisbane	25.9%	2.4	\$57,652	3.9%	4.2%	51.7%	44.6	19.8%	15.4%
SM County	40.3%	2.88	\$53,516	4.7%	7.3%	48.5%	39.6	21.3%	15.1%
State	45.5%	2.96	\$33,128	7.7%	15.1%	32.6%	36.1	23.4%	13.2%



Please contact the Economic & Community Development Department for more information



**Economic Development**  
Economic & Community Development Dept.  
(650) 991-8034

**Online Resource Request Form:**  
[www.dalycity.org/contact](http://www.dalycity.org/contact)

**Planning & Zoning:**  
[www.dalycity.org/City\\_Hall/Departments/ECD/planning](http://www.dalycity.org/City_Hall/Departments/ECD/planning)

**Development Assistance Questions:**  
Maybelle Manio  
Economic Development Specialist  
(650) 991-8162  
[mmanio@dalycity.org](mailto:mmanio@dalycity.org)

**City of Daly City**  
333 90th Street, Daly City, CA 94015